AP7365
Document number: DS32260 Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 16
August 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
A
D



Ordering Information
AP7365 - XX XX G - X
PackingPackage Green
G : Green 7/13 : Tape & ReelBlank : ADJ (Note 8)
Output
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
20 : 2.0V
39 : 3.9V
08 : 0.8V
W : SOT25
SN : U-DFN2020-6
Y : SOT89-3L
E : SOT223-3L
YR : SOT89R-3L
ER : SOT223R-3L
EV : SOT223V-3L
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7”/13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7365-XXWG-7 W SOT25 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7365-XXSNG-7 SN U-DFN2020-6 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7365-XXYG-13 Y SOT89-3L 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7365-XXYRG-13 YR SOT89R-3L 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7365-XXEG-13 E SOT223-3L 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7365-XXERG-13 ER SOT223R-3L 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7365-XXEVG-13 EV SOT223V-3L 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
 Note: 8. Adjustable version is only available in SOT25 and U-DFN2020-6 package.
AP7365
Document number: DS32260 Rev. 7 - 2
11 of 16
August 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
A
D
V
A
N
C
E
D
I
N
F
O
R
M
A
T
I
O
N
AP7365
Marking Information
(1) SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
Y : Year 0~9